4:24 PM Miramonte 1969 Reunion

09/12/24 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis January through December 2024

Ordinary Income/Expense
Expense
Postage and Delivery
Reunion Expense
Rent

Total Reunion Expense
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Jan - Dec 24

150.90

325.48
325.48

476.38

-476.38

-476.38
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